March 1, 2005

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3037

Page 1, line 15, replace "primary" with "general"

Page 3, line 13, replace the first "1989" with "1889" and replace the second "1989" with "1889" Renumber accordingly